
2026 CANDIDATE EVENT LIST (These events are subject to change and/or events may be added) 

*BOLD events are IMPORTANT - Highlighted events are MANDATORY 

DATE EVENT LOCATION TIME 

Saturday, May 9 Lions Half Marathon & 5K MGSH Stadium 7:00 am 

Monday, May 11 Candidate Kick-Off Meeting Community Center, Sr. Room 7:00 pm 

Thursday, May 14 Candidate Headshots Community Center 4:00-6:30 pm 

Saturday, May 16 Maple Grove Lions Tails and Ales Central Park 2:00 pm 

Sunday, May 17 Professional Workshop #1 Community Center, Rm 125 1:00 pm 

Wednesday, May 20 MG History Museum and Picture MG MG Museum and around MG 5:00 pm 

Thursday, May 28 Adopt-a-Highway Clean Up Arboretum/CR 30 & Fernbrook 4:30 pm 

Monday, June 1 City Council Meeting MG Government Center 7:30 pm 

Thursday, June 11 Sponsor Lunch The Lookout 11:00 am 

Thursday, June 11 Government and Public Safety Center Tour MG Government Center 1:00 pm 

Friday, June 12 Lions Gift of Sight Golf Classic Pheasant Acres, Rogers, MN 11:30 am 

Sunday, June 14 Professional Workshop #2 Sundance Entertainment 1:00 pm 

Friday, June 19 Sundance Bowling Fundraiser Sundance Entertainment 5:00 pm 

Saturday, June 20 Cambridge Coronation Cambridge, MN 7:00 pm 

Tuesday, June 23 Spaghetti Dinner and Meet the Candidates Osseo/MG American Legion 5:00 pm 

Saturday, June 27 Blaine Parade Blaine, MN 12:00 pm 

Tuesday, June 30 10-Minute Interviews  Community Center, Rm 129 4:30-8:00 pm 

Tuesday, July 7 Twins Concessions Target Field TBD 

Sunday, July 12 Sponsor Dinner Rush Creek Golf Course 6:00 pm 

Monday, July 13 Coronation Rehearsal MGSH Auditorium 5:00 pm 

Tuesday, July 14 Rotary Meeting TBD TBD 

Wednesday, July 15 Beyond the Yellow Ribbon Town Green 7:00 pm 

Thursday, July 16 Maple Grove Days Parade 89th and Zachary 6:30 pm 

Friday, July 17 Coronation MGSH Auditorium 7:00 pm 
 

These are the start times of the events. Additional information about arrival time and location, wardrobe, transportation, 
length of event and such will be covered at the Candidate Kick-Off. 

We understand that you may have busy schedules and do not expect 100% attendance. We hope you find these events 
interesting and beneficial by participating in as many events as you can.  Any questions you may have, please contact 

Megan Belvedere at info@maplegroveambassadors.com 


